
3450

OTANIEMI
OTNÄS
10

METALLIMIEHENKUJA
METALLMANSGRÄNDEN

OTANIEMENTIE

OTNÄSVÄGEN

GEOLOGINTIE

LÄM
PÖ

MIE
HE

NK
UJA

VÄ
RM

EM
AN

SG
RÄ

ND
EN

GEOLOGVÄGEN

TEKNIIKANTIE
TEKNIKVÄGEN

GEOLOGIN

GE
OLO

GS
TIG

EN

POLKU

LÄMPÖMIEHENKUJA
VÄRMEMANSGRÄNDEN

KIVIKAIRA

KIVIKAIRA

KIVIKAIRA

STENKARLS-SKOGEN

STENKARLSSKOGEN

STENKARLS-GEOLOGINPUISTO
GEOLOGPARKEN SKOGEN

JORDVÄRMESTIGEN

MAALÄMMÖNPOLKU

LÄMPÖP
OLKU

VÄRMESTIGEN

LÄMPÖPOLKU

TUTKIJ
ANPOLKU FORSK

AR-

STIG
EN

BETONIMIEHENKUJA

BETONGBLANDARGRÄNDEN

TUT
KIJA

NPO
LKU

FORSK
ARS

TIGEN

TUTKIJANPOLKU FORSKARSTIGEN

+27.0
+35.0

+27.0

+16.0

+40.0

+26.0
+30.0

+25.0

+26.
0

+27.0

+26.0 +26.0

+34.0
+24.0

+24.0

+24.0

+24.
0

+24.
0

+27.0

+14.0
+19.0

+28.
0

+28.
0

+28.
0

+32.
0

+32.
0

+37.
0+18.0

+16.
0

+21.
0

Asemakaavan muutos
150 m100500

220209

7901/10.02.03/2021

7377

1.3.2023

Ksj (OAS) 15.3.2019
15.4.-20.5.2019Nähtävillä MRA 30 §

Ksl (kaavaehdotus)
Nähtävillä MRA 27 §

1.3.2023
20.3.-19.4.2023

Ksl, muutettu 30.8.2023
Kh
Kv

8.4.2024

sr

sr

sr

sr

sr
sr

sr

sr

sr
6100

 

8050
 

1600
2300

 

 

1400
 

K-1
10087 YOT

10090

YOT
10089

KTY
10091

VP

pp/t

YOT
 

vm

vm
pp/t

map-1/ta
map-1

map-1

map-1

eko-1

eko-1

eko-1

eko-1
eko-1

eko-1

map-1/ta

eko-1

eko-1

kap

eko-1

YOT
10088

3500
IV

kty

K-1
10086

YOT
 

s-2

eko-1eko-1

s-2

s-2

s-2

s-2

s-2

s-1

sr
7500

eko-1

eko-1

VP

VP

VP

sr

6750

u-1

s-2

map
-1

4600

6950

9600

ma
p-1

map-1

s-2

kap
kap

a  /maI
kap

a

t

m 15 %
16600

kap
kap

6550

a  /maI

1200
III


